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WHITEBEAD SCHOOL BOARD MEETING DATES FOR 2021

(Mectings are in the school cafeteria at 6:30 p.m. unless noted otherwise)

Mon. January 4, 2021
Mon, February 1, 2021
Mon. March 1, 2021

Mon. April 5,2021

Mon. May 3, 2021
Mon. June 7, 2021
Mon, July 5, 2021
Mon. August 2,2021
Tues. September 7, 2021
Mon. October 4, 2021
Mon. November 1, 2021
Tues. December 7, 2021
The above dates were approved by the Whitebcad School Board on the 8" day of

December, 2020.
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